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Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height
Thread size
Brand

Type

Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Fleetguard
Donaldson
Fleetguard
Mann
Fleetguard
Fleetguard
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Baldwin
Wix

ONFil

FF5782
FF5782
118mm
266mm

2 1/4-12 UNS-2B

ONFiL

fuel filter

Filter paper and steel

FF5782
DBF5782
FF5644
WK12010
FF5607
FF5634
4964100
2881458
4964234
BF7932
33944


https://www.onfil-filter.com/Fleetguard-FF5782.html

