



Fleetguard FF5782

ONFil
FF5782
FF5782
118mm
266mm
2 1/4-12 UNS-2B
ONFIL
fuel filter
Filter paper and steel

Read More

Replace OEM	
Fleetguard	FF5782
Donaldson	DBF5782
Fleetguard	FF5644
Mann	WK12010
Fleetguard	FF5607
Fleetguard	FF5634
Cummins	4964100
Cummins	2881458
Cummins	4964234
Baldwin	BF7932
Wix	33944